James & Nicholson

JN776 Men's Club Sweat Jacket

myrtle
heach

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

™ plack/white (blackC, white)
™ ed/white (186C, white)

570g

1/30

52,00 cm
65,00 cm

64,00 cm

658
1/30

55,00 cm
68,00 cm

65,00 cm

grey-heather/white (white, 442C)
™ oyaliwhite (286C, white)

Hooded sweat jacket with zip

High-quality soft sweat fabric, roughened inside
Combed ring-spun cotton

Knitted cuffs with elasthane

Contrasting stripes on waistband and sleeve cuffs
2-layer hood inside in contrasting colour

Metal zip YKK

Kangaroo pocket

JIN775: lightly waisted, casual cut

Fabric: Outer fabric (300 g/m?): 80%
cotton, 20% polyester

Country of origin: Pakistan

Customs tariff number 61102091

Care instructions

EXO A

Partner article

] Ladies' Club Sweat Jacket
Art-Nr.: IN775

L XL XXL

694g 739g 7749
1/30 1/30 1/30

L XL XXL

58,00 cm 61,00 cm 64,00 cm
71,00 cm 74,00 cm 77,00 cm
66,00 cm 67,00 cm 68,00 cm

W avyiwhite (296C, white)
Il white/navy (white, 296C)

3XL
785g
1/30

3XL

67,00 cm
80,00 cm

69,00 cm
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